
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:00:35 PM Page 1 of 6

MORNING ROUTES:

Capitol Heights Elementary

BUS 163
08:13 AM 52ND AVE & EMERSON ST

08:16 AM 53RD AVE & CRITTENDEN ST

08:20 AM QUINCY ST & LEARNING WORLD DAY CARE DR (W)

08:23 AM 53RD AVE & 53RD PL & TAUSSIG RD

08:27 AM 57TH AVE & ANNAPOLIS RD

08:30 AM 58TH AVE @ 5TH ENTRANCE GATEWAY GARDENS APTS

08:33 AM EMERSON ST & TOWNSEND WAY (NE)

08:36 AM 56TH AVE & EMERSON ST

08:39 AM NEWTON ST AND 55TH AVE

08:45 AM KILMER ST @ ENT SHOPPING CENTER

08:51 AM GLADYS NOON SPELLMAN ES & DAYCARE (REAR OF SCHOOL)

08:57 AM CHEVERLY AVE AND FOREST RD

09:02 AM CREST AVE & JASON ST.

09:05 AM CREST AVE AND EUCLID ST

09:11 AM ADDISON RD & BEAVER HEIGHTS LN

09:14 AM CHAPEL OAKS DR & DUNBAR OAKS DR

BUS 167
08:01 AM 64TH AVE & CALVERT HALL APTS DRIVE

08:08 AM HAWTHORNE ST & PINEBROOK AVE

08:16 AM FLAGSTAFF ST AND COLUMBIA PLACE @ DEAD END

08:19 AM CAMDEN ST & OREGON AVE

08:22 AM E MARLBORO AVE & E RIDGE DR

08:26 AM VILLAGE GREEN DR & BELLE HAVEN DR

08:33 AM L ST AND 61ST AVE

08:43 AM CONSIDERATION LN & PRIME LN

08:47 AM ONYX CT & PEPPER MILL DR

08:52 AM HILL OAKS RD & HILL STREAM DR & TWILIGHT RD

08:56 AM BENDING BRANCH WAY & MAHOGANY DR

09:00 AM E MILL AVE & HASTINGS DR

09:04 AM 6710 FUNDERBURG DR

09:13 AM 69TH PL & DRYLOG ST

09:15 AM 69TH ST & CROWN ST

BUS 534
08:14 AM 6505-6599 RONALD RD - WOODS AT ADDISON

08:15 AM KAREN BLVD & RONALD RD

08:20 AM CHAPPARAL DR & GOULD DR

08:23 AM WALKER MILL RD & RYON WAY

08:27 AM SHADY GLEN DR & SHADY GLEN TER



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:00:35 PM Page 2 of 6

08:29 AM CALDER DR & DRUMLEA RD

08:35 AM NORAIR AVE AND DUNBAR AVE

08:39 AM GIBBS WAY & SPECTATOR AVE

08:44 AM VALLEY TRAIL LA AND BAIN DR

08:51 AM HILL OAKS RD @ ENTRANCE TO IVY CLUB CONDOS

08:55 AM NALLEY RD & PEACOCK DR

09:06 AM QUARRY AVE & WILBURN DR

09:11 AM VICTORIANNA DR AND WALBRIDGE ST

BUS 541
08:53 AM SUITLAND RD & WHITEHALL SQUARE APTS ROAD

09:02 AM 5614 WALKER MILL RD

09:08 AM CUMBERLAND ST AND NOVA AVE

09:15 AM CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD & EMMET ST

BUS 555
07:54 AM SUITLAND RD & SKYLINE DR

07:56 AM JOHN ST & LUCENTE AVE

08:05 AM MAXWELL DR & MORRIS AVE

08:10 AM BRAYMER AVE & CABLE AVE

08:11 AM AUTH RD & CLACTON AVE

08:17 AM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

08:28 AM 26TH AVE & COLEBROOKE DR

08:31 AM COLEBROOKE DR & GAITHER ST (N)

08:37 AM SOUTHERN AVE @ MARLBOROUGH HOUSE APTS

08:40 AM SOUTHERN AVE & WOODBARK LN

08:43 AM PENN SOUTHERN COMMUNITY DR & SOUTHERN AVE

08:48 AM BROOKFIELD DR & WYNGATE RD

09:02 AM HEATH ST & KAYAK AVE

09:05 AM FABLE ST & GLACIER AVE

09:07 AM BALBOA AVE & DOPPLER ST

09:14 AM ROLLINS AVE & ROLLINS LN

09:17 AM BROOKE RD & VERGO RD (SE)

BUS 557
08:20 AM BLAZER DR AND FOSTER ST

08:31 AM SURREY SQUARE LA @ ENT TO PARK BERKSHIRE APTS

08:37 AM HIL MAR DR AND PRINCE RANIER PL

08:42 AM HIL MAR DR & N HIL MAR CIR

08:45 AM WALTERS LA @ 2ND ENT TO REGENCY POINTE APTS

08:54 AM MASON ST & WINTERGREEN AVE

08:58 AM ALTAMONT AVE & KIPLING PKWY

09:03 AM VINEYARD DR AND PHELPS AVE

09:06 AM OVERTON DR & RICHARD DR

09:10 AM FOREST PARK DR AND TULIP AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:00:35 PM Page 3 of 6

09:17 AM WALKER MILL RD AND POSSUM CT



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:00:35 PM Page 4 of 6

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Capitol Heights Elementary

BUS 179
04:01 PM 69TH ST & CROWN ST

04:03 PM 69TH PL & DRYLOG ST

04:10 PM 6710 FUNDERBURG DR

04:14 PM E MILL AVE & HASTINGS DR

04:19 PM BENDING BRANCH WAY & MAHOGANY DR

04:22 PM HILL OAKS RD & HILL STREAM DR & TWILIGHT RD

04:27 PM ONYX CT & PEPPER MILL DR

04:31 PM CONSIDERATION LN & PRIME LN

04:42 PM L ST AND 61ST AVE

04:51 PM VILLAGE GREEN DR & BELLE HAVEN DR

04:55 PM E MARLBORO AVE & E RIDGE DR

04:57 PM CAMDEN ST & OREGON AVE

05:00 PM FLAGSTAFF ST AND COLUMBIA PLACE @ DEAD END

05:08 PM HAWTHORNE ST & PINEBROOK AVE

05:16 PM 64TH AVE & CALVERT HALL APTS DRIVE

BUS 180
04:08 PM CHAPEL OAKS DR & DUNBAR OAKS DR

04:10 PM ADDISON RD & BEAVER HEIGHTS LN

04:16 PM CREST AVE AND EUCLID ST

04:19 PM CREST AVE & JASON ST.

04:23 PM CHEVERLY AVE AND FOREST RD

04:28 PM GLADYS NOON SPELLMAN ES & DAYCARE (REAR OF SCHOOL)

04:34 PM KILMER ST @ ENT SHOPPING CENTER

04:39 PM NEWTON ST AND 55TH AVE

04:44 PM 56TH AVE & EMERSON ST

04:47 PM EMERSON ST & TOWNSEND WAY (SE)

04:50 PM 58TH AVE @ 5TH ENTRANCE GATEWAY GARDENS APTS

04:53 PM 57TH AVE & ANNAPOLIS RD

04:56 PM 53RD AVE & 53RD PL & TAUSSIG RD

04:59 PM QUINCY ST & LEARNING WORLD DAY CARE DR (W)

05:03 PM 53RD AVE & CRITTENDEN ST

05:06 PM 52ND AVE & EMERSON ST

BUS 534
04:00 PM VICTORIANNA DR AND WALBRIDGE ST

04:05 PM QUARRY AVE & WILBURN DR

04:16 PM NALLEY RD & PEACOCK DR

04:21 PM HILL OAKS RD @ ENTRANCE TO IVY CLUB CONDOS

04:26 PM VALLEY TRAIL LA AND BAIN DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:00:35 PM Page 5 of 6

04:30 PM GIBBS WAY & SPECTATOR AVE

04:36 PM NORAIR AVE AND DUNBAR AVE

04:41 PM CALDER DR & DRUMLEA RD

04:43 PM SHADY GLEN DR & SHADY GLEN TER

04:47 PM WALKER MILL RD & RYON WAY

04:52 PM CHAPPARAL DR & GOULD DR

04:54 PM KAREN BLVD & RONALD RD

04:56 PM 6505-6599 RONALD RD - WOODS AT ADDISON

BUS 541
04:00 PM CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD & EMMET ST

04:04 PM CUMBERLAND ST AND NOVA AVE

04:15 PM 5614 WALKER MILL RD

04:24 PM SUITLAND RD & WHITEHALL SQUARE APTS ROAD

BUS 551
03:59 PM BROOKE RD & VERGO RD (SE)

04:04 PM ROLLINS AVE & ROLLINS LN

04:15 PM BALBOA AVE & DOPPLER ST

04:17 PM FABLE ST & GLACIER AVE

04:19 PM HEATH ST & KAYAK AVE

04:27 PM BROOKFIELD DR & WYNGATE RD

04:32 PM PENN SOUTHERN COMMUNITY DR & SOUTHERN AVE

04:35 PM SOUTHERN AVE & WOODBARK LN

04:38 PM SOUTHERN AVE @ MARLBOROUGH HOUSE APTS

04:43 PM COLEBROOKE DR & GAITHER ST (N)

04:46 PM 26TH AVE & COLEBROOKE DR

04:55 PM JOHN ST & LUCENTE AVE

04:58 PM SUITLAND RD & SKYLINE DR

05:07 PM MAXWELL DR & MORRIS AVE

05:12 PM BRAYMER AVE & CABLE AVE

05:17 PM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

05:21 PM AUTH RD & CLACTON AVE

BUS 557
04:02 PM WALKER MILL RD AND POSSUM CT

04:09 PM FOREST PARK DR AND TULIP AVE

04:15 PM OVERTON DR & RICHARD DR

04:19 PM VINEYARD DR AND PHELPS AVE

04:22 PM ALTAMONT AVE & KIPLING PKWY

04:26 PM MASON ST & WINTERGREEN AVE

04:31 PM BLAZER DR AND FOSTER ST

04:41 PM SURREY SQUARE LA @ ENT TO PARK BERKSHIRE APTS

04:47 PM HIL MAR DR AND PRINCE RANIER PL

04:52 PM HIL MAR DR & N HIL MAR CIR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:00:36 PM Page 6 of 6

04:55 PM WALTERS LA @ 2ND ENT TO REGENCY POINTE APTS


